In consideration of the mutual covenant and agreements contained in the Contract and in this 

Schedule of Requirements, it is agreed as follows: 

1. Description of the goods 

The scope of work to be provided by the supplier is the supply and delivery of two hundred and forty-

three (243) 27-inch full HD computer monitors for the ICT department in the port of Richards Bay, 

once-off. The details for the goods to be provided are stipulated in clause 2 below. 

2. Scope of work 

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY SPECIFICATION 

27 inch Full HD